After 12.00 hrs (IST) on 08.07.2024 

7. Mode of tendering Single stage two packet 

8. Mode of submission of Bids Online submission on e-Procurement Portal 

9. E-Procurement Portal www.ireps.gov.in 

10. RFP document Fee NIL 

11. Bid Security/EMD Rs. 1,64,51,225 (Rupees One Crore 
Sixty four Lakh Fifty one Thousand 
Two Hundred Twenty-five Only) 

Engineering Procurement & Construction for Major Upgradation of Sambalpur Railway Station 

Schedule DA - Standards and Specifications Page 161  of 245 

APPROVED MAKES/ BRANDS 

The sanitary fitting shall be of premium quality of approved brand make and